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COMPUTER BASICS Orientation Tuesday, September 23, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS INTRODUCTION OF COMPUTER Monday, November 10, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER Wednesday, November 12, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS WEBSITES Friday, November 14, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS COMPUTER SHORTCUT KEYS Monday, November 17, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS COMPUTER NETWORK - 1 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS COMPUTER NETWORK - 2 Friday, November 21, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS COMPUTER VIRUS Monday, November 24, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MICROSOFT OFFICE (1) Wednesday, November 26, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MICROSOFT OFFICE (2) Friday, November 28, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MICROSOFT OFFICE(3) Monday, December 1, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MICROSOFT OFFICE(4) Wednesday, December 3, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS | IMPORTANT COMPUTER-RELATED TERMS Friday, December 5, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS COMPUTER ABBREVIATIONS Monday, December 8, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS TYPES OF COMPUTER Wednesday, December 10, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS STORAGE DEVICES Friday, December 12, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE Monday, December 15, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS INPUT AND OUTPUT DEVICES - 1 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS INPUT AND OUTPUT DEVICES - 2 Friday, December 19, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS INTERNET, WEB BROWSER - 1 Monday, December 22, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS INTERNET, WEB BROWSER - 2 Wednesday, December 24,2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MICROSOFT WINDOWS Friday, December 26, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS | IMPORTANT COMPUTER-RELATED TERMS | Monday, December 29, 2025 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MCQ'S(100+ QUESTIONS) Wednesday, December 31, 2025 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MCQ'S(100+ QUESTIONS) Friday, January 2, 2026 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MCQ'S(100+ QUESTIONS) Monday, January 5, 2026 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MCQ'S(100+ QUESTIONS) Wednesday, January 7, 2026 1:00 - 2:00 PM
COMPUTER BASICS MCQ'S(100+ QUESTIONS) Friday, January 9, 2026 1:00 - 2:00 PM




